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Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race

September 5, 2015 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii

Name

Hui Nalu #1 #518

Na Koa O Kona #1 #529
Kaua®1 Wa"a #531

Puna #5 #489

Mosaic Pacific #500

Na Kai Ewalu CC #2 #530
Na Koa Kona #472

Wa"a Kapaemua #492
Waikiki Beach Boys #2 #523
Lele Guava Jelleh #460
Kai Ehitu #4 #509

Kailua #1 #466

Manu O Ke Kai Open #499
Hui O Mana Ka Pu®uwai #485
Keaukaha CC #5 #537

Puna #3 #487

Keauhou #1 #476

Surfpark #506

Napili #1 #451

Keauhou #4 #534

VRC Hong Kong #1 #420

Kai Opua 55"s #445
Kamehameha CC Hilo #1 #514
Waikiki Beach Boys#1l #521
Olelo O Keola #1 #437

Kai Opua #432

Kelowna Paddle Centra #434
Keoua Honaunau #3 #533
Kai Opua Koa #433

Kai lkaika #478

Kailua #2 #467

Kai Ehitu #7 #512
Keaukaha #6 #538

Hanalei #5 #479

Kukui“"ula #517

Shonan OCC#2 #450

Kailua #3 #468

Kawaihae #4 #456

Kai Ehitu #5 #510

Vaka Motley Crew #490
Keauhou #2 #483
Namolokama CC #516

Kai Opua 50°s #446

Kai Ehitu #6 #511

Keauhou CC #494

PUre Light #469

Kona Athletic #418
Kamehameha CC Hilo #2 #515
Puna #4 #488

Hulakai #484

Kaneohe #1 #416
Kamehameha Oahu #1 #475
Proud Mary #471

Domino®"s Surf Club #473

Overall Results - Men

Division

lIron
lIron
l1ron
lIron
lron
lIron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lron
lIron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lron
Nine
lIron
l1ron
lIron
lIron
lIron
lIron
l1ron
lIron
lron
Nine
lIron
l1ron
lIron
lron
Nine
Nine
l1ron
lIron
lIron
lIron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lron
Nine
lIron
l1ron
Nine
Nine

Unlimited
NK Open
NK Open
Unlimited
NK Open
Unlimited
NK 40-49
NK Open
Unlimited
Unlimited
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
50-59

Koa 40+HR
Unlimited
NK Open
Koa OP MK
NK Open
Unlimited
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
Open

NK 40-49
Unlimited
Koa OP HR
NK 40-49
50-59
50-59

NK Open
Koa OP HR
NK 40-49
NK Open
NK 55-59
Koa OP MK
Koa OP MK
Koa OP HR
60+

NK 55-59
NK 50-59
Open

Open

Unofficial

lIron
l1ron
lIron
Iron
lIron
lIron
lIron
l1ron

NK 60-64
NK 40-49
Koa 40+MK
Unlimited
Koa OP MK
NK Open

NK Open

Koa OP HR

Time

1:15
3:03
6:41
6:48
8:15
8:55
9:40
2:11:38
2:11:47
2:12:16
2:12:48
2:13:16
2:13:56
2:15:07
2:15:30
2:15:51
2:16:44
2:16:54
2:17:10
2:17:22
2:17:34
2:19:57
2:21:03
2:21:30
2:21:53
2:22:13
2:22:18
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Kai Ehitu #8 #513
Waikoloa #447

Alaka®i1 Nalu #495

Hookui OCC #1 #426

Team Gilbert #493

Olelo O Keola #3 #439
Olelo O Keola #2 #438
Team Manulele #1 #448
Napili #2 #452

Ewalu Culture #507
Kawaihae #5 #457

Kai Ehitu 55 #491
Namolokama 65 #486
Outrigger United Kingdom #1 #436
A Keaukaha CC #4 #536
Paddlers OF Laka #4 #527
Anuenue #2 #502

Hanalei #6 #480

Noosa Loggerheads #422
Akamai #464

RHKYC #3 #461

Black Cockatoos #414

Red Feather #1 #520

Kai "aniani #417

Keola O Ke Kai Tesoro Juniors #1 #4
Shonan #1 #449

New Hope #5 #482

Kai Elua #1 #458

Kahana Canoe Club #2 #415
Hu Waa O Waiakea #1 #508
Waikoloa #2 #498

Milolii CC #2 #524

VRC Hong Kong #2 #421

NAC #2 #453

Waikiki Surf #4 #477
Benicas 50"s #497
Keaukaha CC #1 #462
Alapa Hoe #419

Panamura #504

Kialoa #528

Team Lokahi #442

Waikiki Surf #3 #474
RHKYC (MIXED) #775

Kai Ehita "'V'" #444
Pakuranga #2 #505

Hui Kai Waa #2 #430

Keoua Honaunau #1 #532
Kai Opua 60°s #440

Beach Hayama #470

Kikaha O Ke Kai #431

Ailr Force One #525

Keola O Ke Kai Tesoro Junior #2 #42
Wiki Wikl #465
Dragonsporti USA #1 #459
University OF Auckland #776
Hawaiian 60"s #501

Kai Elua #2 #463

Anuenue 65"s #503
Southern Nevada Outrigger #429
Waikoloa CC 60"s #424
Paddlers OF Laka 3 #526
Benica 50"s #1 #496

Team Arizona Ohana men #454

lron
lIron

Unoff

l1ron
Nine
lron
lIron
Nine
l1ron
Nine
lIron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
Nine
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
lron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
lron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
l1ron
Nine
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
lron
Nine
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
lron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
l1ron
lIron
lIron
l1ron
lIron
lIron
Iron
lIron
l1ron
lIron
l1ron
Iron
lIron
l1ron
lIron
Nine
Nine
lIron
l1ron

Unlimited
Koa OP MK
icial

NK Open
50-59

NK Open
NK Open
40-49

NK 40-49
40-49

NK 50-59
NK 55-59
NK 65+
NK Open
NK Open
Open

NK Open
NK Open
NK 60-64
NK Open
NK 40-49
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK 40-49
NK Open
Koa OP HR
Koa OP MK
50-59

NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK 40-49
NK 50-59
50-59
Koa OP MK
NK 60-64
NK 40-49
NK Open
NK 55-59
Mx Unoff
NK 65+
NK Open
NK Open
Koa 40+HR
NK 60-64
NK Open
NK 65+
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
NK Open
Mx Unoff
NK 60-64
NK 40-49
NK 65+
NK 40-49
60+

60+

NK 50-59
NK Open

0:36
0:58
1:03
1:50
2:49
3:15
3:37
3:46
5:12
5:16
5:18
5:26
6:02
6:26
6:36
6:39
6:53
7:06
7:13
7:15
7:48
7:53
8:52
8:53
9:00
9:21
0:34
0:46
1:06
1:17
1:23
1:32
1:48
2:28
3:02
4:02
4:06
4:08
5:36
5:39
7:50
8:22
9:04
0:18
0:46
1:57
2:12
3:17
3:56
4:16
4:19
7:-34
7:34
8:24
9:07
9:26
9:48
0:18
0:26
1:29
2:00
5:31
6:18
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Waikiki Yacht Club #2 #443
New Hope #1 #481

Kihei Canoe Club #441

Wasabi Kapuna #425

Ka Mamalahoe CC #535

Hui Waa O Wakini Kona #1 #423
WakiniKona Fossil #519

lron
lIron
l1ron
l1ron
l1ron
lron
lIron

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK
NK
NK

50-59
60-64
65+
55-59
65+
Open
65+

3:09:24
3:09:54
3:10:14
3:10:37
3:12:32
3:19:29
3:26:18



Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race
September 5, 2015 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii

Men's Division Results

Place Name Time

Iron NK Open Male

1 Na Koa O Kona #1 2:03:03
2 Kaua®"i Wa'"a 2:06:41
3 Mosaic Pacific 2:08:15
4 Wa®"a Kapaemua 2:11:38
5 Kai Ehitu #4 2:12:48
6 Kailua #1 2:13:16
7 Manu O Ke Kai Open 2:13:56
8 Hui O Mana Ka Pu®uwai 2:15:07
9 Keaukaha CC #5 2:15:30
10 Napili #1 2:17:10
11 VRC Hong Kong #1 2:17:34
12 Kamehameha CC Hilo #1 2:21:03
13 Waikiki Beach Boys#1 2:21:30

14 Olelo O Keola #1

15 Keaukaha #6

16 Shonan OCC#2

17 Kamehameha Oahu #1

18 Proud Mary

19 Hookui OCC #1

20 Olelo O Keola #3

21 Olelo O Keola #2

22 Outrigger United Kingdom #1
23 A Keaukaha CC #4

24 Anuenue #2

25 Hanalei #6

26 Akamai

27 Black Cockatoos

28 Red Feather #1

29 Kai"aniani

30 Keola O Ke Kai Tesoro Juniors #1
31 Shonan #1

32 Kai Elua #1

33 Milolii CC #2

34 VRC Hong Kong #2

35 NAC #2

36 Team Lokahi

37 Pakuranga #2

38 Hui Kai Waa #2

39 Beach Hayama

40 Air Force One

41 Keola O Ke Kai Tesoro Junior #2
42 Wiki Wiki

43 Dragonsporti USA #1

44 Team Arizona Ohana men
45 Hui Waa 0 Wakini Kona #1

3:20
3:58
9:28
9:57
1:50
3:15
3:37
6:26
6:36
6:53
7:06
7:15
7:53
8:52
8:53
9:00
9:21
0:46
1:32
1:48
2:28
7:50
0:46
1:57
3:56
4:19
7:34
7:34
8:24
6:18
9:29
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Iron NK 40-49 Male

1 Na Koa Kona 2:09:40
2 Kelowna Paddle Centra 2:22:18
3 Kai lkaika 2:22:36
4 Kukui®ula 2:23:32
5 Kamehameha CC Hilo #2 2:28:22
6 Napili #2 2:35:12



lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

lIron

RHKYC #3

New Hope #5

9 Waikiki Surf #4

10 Kialoa

11 Kai Elua #2

12 Southern Nevada Outrigger

NK 50-59 Male

Kai Opua 50°s
Kawaihae #5

Benicas 50"s

Benica 50"s #1
Waikiki Yacht Club #2

abrwNPE

NK 55-59 Male

Kailua #3
Namolokama CC
Kai Ehitu 55
Waikiki Surf #3
Wasabi Kapuna

OArWNPE

NK 60-64 Male

Kona Athletic
Noosa Loggerheads
Panamura

Kai Opua 60°"s
Hawaiian 60"s

New Hope #1

OO~ WNPE
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Male
Namolokama 65
Kai Ehita "V
Kikaha O Ke Kai
Anuenue 65%s
Kihei Canoe Club
Ka Mamalahoe CC
WakiniKona Fossil
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Koa OP MK Male
1 Keauhou #4

2 Kawaihae #4

3 Kai Ehitu #5

4 Kaneohe #1

5 Waikoloa

6 Hu Waa O Waiakea #1
7 Alapa Hoe

Koa OP HR Male
1 Kai Opua Koa
2 Hanalei #5
3 Vaka Motley Crew
4 Domino"s Surf Club
5 Kahana Canoe Club #2

Koa 40+MK Male
1 Puna #4

Koa 40+HR Male
1 Keauhou #1
2 Keoua Honaunau #1

Unlimited Male
1 Huir Nalu #1

2:36:02
2:50:18
2:54:16
3:00:18
3:10:14
3:12:32
3:26:18

7:22
5:03
5:36

2:16:44
2:52:12

2:01:15



Puna #5

Na Kai Ewalu CC #2
Waikiki Beach Boys #2
Lele Guava Jelleh
Surfpark

Kai Opua 55°"s

Keoua Honaunau #3
Hulakai

Kai Ehitu #8
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Nine Open Male
1 Kai Opua
2 Kai Ehitu #6
3 Keauhou CC
4 Paddlers Of Laka #4

Nine 40-49 Male
1 Team Manulele #1
2 Ewalu Culture

Nine 50-59 Male

Puna #3

Kailua #2

Kai Ehitu #7
Team Gilbert
Waikoloa #2
Keaukaha CC #1
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Nine 60+ Male
1 Keauhou #2
2 Waikoloa CC 60"s
3 Paddlers OFf Laka 3

Iron Mx Unoff Male
1 RHKYC (MIXED)
2 University OF Auckland

Unofficial Male
1 Pure Light
2 Alaka"i Nalu

2:06
2:08
2:11
2:12
2:16
2:19
2:22
2:29
2:30

2:22
2:26
2:27
2:36

2:33
2:35

:48
:55
47
:16
54
57
:20
02
36

:13
46
:10
-39

46
:16



